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ESTATISTICAS DE 2025/2026

Até sdbado, 29 de novembro de 2025 - INCLUSIVE

01/12/2025 Avos Maternos

Nome

WILD EVENT (USA) (WILD AGAIN (USA))
CRIMSON TIDE (IRE) (SADLER’S WELLS (USA))
NEDAWI (GB) (RAINBOW QUEST (USA))

AGNES GOLD (JPN) (SUNDAY SILENCE (USA))
PUT IT BACK (USA) (HONOUR AND GLORY-USA)
ELUSIVE QUALITY-USA (GONE WEST (USA))
TIGER RIDGE (USA) (STORM CAT (USA))

FIRST AMERICAN (USA) (QUIET AMERICAN (USA))
INEXPLICABLE (USA) (MISWAKI (USA))

VETTORI (IRE) (MACHIAVELLIAN (USA))
NORTHERN AFLEET-USA (AFLEET (USA))

TIGER HEART (USA) (SCATMANDU (USA))
CHOCTAW RIDGE (USA) (MR.PROSPECTOR (USA))
TOP HAT (ROYAL ACADEMY (USA))

GLORIA DE CAMPEAO (IMPRESSION (ARG))
DUBAI DUST (USA) (BROAD BRUSH (USA))
T.H.APPROVAL (USA) (WITH APPROVAL(CAN))
REDATTORE (ROl NORMAND (USA))

YAGLI (USA) (JADE HUNTER (USA))
T.H.APPROVAL (USA) (WITH APPROVAL(CAN))
QUICK ROAD (JULES (USA))

OUR EMBLEM (USA) (MR.PROSPECTOR (USA))
FORESTRY (USA) (STORM CAT (USA))
IMPRESSION (ARG) (RUBIANO (USA))
PIONEERING (USA) (MR.PROSPECTOR (USA))
MANDURO (GER) (MONSUN (GER))

ROMARIN (ITAJARA)

DROSSELMEYER (USA) (DISTORTED HUMOR-USA)
MIDSHIPMAN (USA) (UNBRIDLED'S SONG-USA)
SHUDANZ (CAN) (DANZIG CONNECTION)
AMIGONI (IRE) (DANEHILL (USA))

ROCK OF GIBRALTAR (DANEHILL (USA))
WATCHMON (USA) (MARIAS MON (USA))
SETEMBRO CHOVE (FAST GOLD (USA))
KHATANGO (USA) (NIJINSKY Il (CAN))

POINT GIVEN (USA) (THUNDER GULCH(USA))
ROI NORMAND (USA) (EXCLUSIVE NATIVE-USA)
PEINTRE CELEBRE-USA (NUREYEV (USA))

OUT OF CONTROL (VETTORI (IRE))

BUROOJ (GB) (DANZIG (USA))

SMART STRIKE (CAN) (MR.PROSPECTOR (USA))
MACHO UNO (USA) (HOLY BULL (USA))
POUNCED (USA) (RAHY (USA))

GILDED TIME (USA) (TIMELESS MOMENT(USA))
VICTORY IS OURS (NORTHERN AFLEET-USA)
PUBLIC PURSE (USA) (PRIVATE ACCOUNT(USA))
DISTORTED HUMOR-USA (FORTY NINER (USA))
PLENTY OF KICKS (CRIMSON TIDE (IRE))
REFUSE TO BEND (IRE) (SADLER’S WELLS (USA))
HARLAN'S HOLIDAY (HARLAN'S HOLIDAY)
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316.909,58
195.666,53
144.440,28
136.375,41
123.678,22
123.160,55
89.225,00
86.990,11
73.433,53
69.400,00
66.093,41
63.983,53
63.550,00
59.575,00
52.080,12
49.125,00
48.150,00
47.975,00
47.605,43
46.425,00
42.200,00
40.982,56
39.090,87
37.500,00
37.355,43
29.425,00
28.200,00
27.000,00
26.995,08
26.775,00
25.800,00
25.625,00
25.200,00
24.825,00
23.750,00
23.175,00
21.525,00
21.375,00
21.300,00
20.300,00
19.975,00
18.300,00
17.650,00
17.400,00
17.175,00
16.950,00
16.400,00
15.875,00
15.750,00
15.600,00



